Emﬂm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2024 CHEVROLET No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
CORVETTE 206

VIN: 1G1YF3D36R5608606 . .
CONVERTIBLE x 1 Service history record

5.5L V8

GASOLINE . )
REAR WHEEL DRIVE a 2 Detailed records available
Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

[IZ] 6 Lastreported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/11/26 at 4:14:30 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[INGEI x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com. Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 12 months or 35,994 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or Warranty Active
vehicle manufacturer.

A x| Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem


https://www./carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/F0-hMuyaaQ2Evvs2KOfkKWJLRpVgmp-5YS71W-M5WAmzH4q2K5Bgp8QhYv4qzrOPfPmy6rISsoTjHYU0kCNXDiyZJdmI5PgLmmuBt4l81dP_eb7csR7DUj03I1AnH65S4bvpf5PphJwnksPpzq3aP4Df0Pw0Fbx9fHjLRG5DO1Uv7uR7xFzvsivDFuCpanXoo2Y0Y5eJTM7pZCQ6KooCFSaNAXfAkx-UkT3uO6SbRdAh5ZAjk2-9zEm2c41QxCVm0tmGsf-uoDAGBclwHsZzM3MPpkkBXx-snSVW3ynxptJ9CpvN4Iwcmvo_oSmYAMfiOtZvDO328YsjYLS-woXONTZoE37ziEzVL9cpHhtmZUfDiP9nW6lwDWC4lXI5kQiGNj_MDmdGMOYw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/F0-hMuyaaQ2Evvs2KOfkKWJLRpVgmp-5YS71W-M5WAmzH4q2K5Bgp8QhYv4qzrOPfPmy6rISsoTjHYU0kCNXDiyZJdmI5PgLmmuBt4l81dP_eb7csR7DUj03I1AnH65S4bvpf5PphJwnksPpzq3aP4Df0Pw0Fbx9fHjLRG5DO1Uv7uR7xFzvsivDFuCpanXoo2Y0Y5eJTM7pZCQ6KooCFSaNAXfAkx-UkT3uO6SbRdAh5ZAjk2-9zEm2c41QxCVm0tmGsf-uoDAGBclwHsZzM3MPpkkBXx-snSVW3ynxptJ9CpvN4Iwcmvo_oSmYAMfiOtZvDO328YsjYLS-woXONTZoE37ziEzVL9cpHhtmZUfDiP9nW6lwDWC4lXI5kQiGNj_MDmdGMOYw.cfx

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

[HINCIEAIY x| Detailed History

Date Mileage  Source Comments
Not Reported General Motors
Original Window
Sticker (Need US
VPN)
08/29/2024 6 Murray GM Moose Jaw )p Vehicle serviced
Moose Jaw, SK ®  -Pre-delivery inspection completed
306-693-4605 - Engine block heater installed
murraygm.com -Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

4.8/5.0
81 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

[INGEM x| Glossary

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [¥] @cARFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/11/26 4:14:30 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle
(VIN: 1G1YF3D36R5608606), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/11/26 at 5:14 PM

(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/gAcktbfvuQqWvWe7oXYUk5JismeJtrhfRbOaIhWH3mkWDox_5k8_4DyD-9REVBga5ST1HWkU57DgO3z0MY-eKwB9xaOdcMS8D21kF9o37rC8NCqEjOLyHwRVDCKDGDFu-FNcv2MFPL4o28kCKPiqNZuEhTooVOYZjpfx5ZfBAMXDzRT9_pi-t1QJrUTWmJRlaSb2DKXdHVOYta21PZ9IPXhUCzrCI6HCZGVoMapjmSm9uaievihevfGocVZNlgMSXZ3-rNTUE2WTjCljczzUS7uGUAT4AUaT0kQSOy1qanyBNRnwHDzwZLun1E03yu_g5Jw-je5eMDBOp_p8P2Lskk3P-JdB9L6CvjkzJem-FDCh_oMK6lNrsz9AiqH1gW87DViyuaNlwPfQ55C8qtk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/gAcktbfvuQqWvWe7oXYUk5JismeJtrhfRbOaIhWH3mkWDox_5k8_4DyD-9REVBga5ST1HWkU57DgO3z0MY-eKwB9xaOdcMS8D21kF9o37rC8NCqEjOLyHwRVDCKDGDFu-FNcv2MFPL4o28kCKPiqNZuEhTooVOYZjpfx5ZfBAMXDzRT9_pi-t1QJrUTWmJRlaSb2DKXdHVOYta21PZ9IPXhUCzrCI6HCZGVoMapjmSm9uaievihevfGocVZNlgMSXZ3-rNTUE2WTjCljczzUS7uGUAT4AUaT0kQSOy1qanyBNRnwHDzwZLun1E03yu_g5Jw-je5eMDBOp_p8P2Lskk3P-JdB9L6CvjkzJem-FDCh_oMK6lNrsz9AiqH1gW87DViyuaNlwPfQ55C8qtk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/_sbAzMgKfHc7JssWVdUzDX_q3UXfHonhegOb28Ib7rEe4O91pl9IU3YxWTl_xfdbXvmIO7M5Xj1xTeLt2X0Fn3BtOrSGHAf_ZQ85qcJbMlziE3nZ5kav2bg3rypN-7-6fYQKkgBL4jRooeoyzGKztTqWQek5z82S7LhCWf2QDs-juj9iYBLJfqvD-zbkJSZgpNGSW5NQ_IOj6qCAUk3Nr0s6pIKmYHMTihb-aMwyw38kvnzbLJ6dYztq_DGQ-AILoDQXIOUxZtTef_x4PSLu9wg567eq02uwLXp2tgLG8i4ICQHC974w12UJ_OCmptIoDW0Tf32YkRCgZtYb1OnD92ww2aseJTb263wYq43hpP9YNFlYmeJYUG6JVnzW0U6PrcPVphCOr3N7lYfPqlw.cfx
http://www./carfax.com/help
http://www./carfaxonline.com
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www./carfax.com/company/about

